TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 ETAS ID: TM505989

Stylesheet Version v1.2

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	MERGER
EFFECTIVE DATE:	09/24/2018

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
GLS TRANSPORT INC.		09/24/2018	Corporation: ILLINOIS

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Quality Carriers, Inc.	
Street Address:	1208 E. Kennedy Blvd., Suite 132	
City:	Tampa	
State/Country:	FLORIDA	
Postal Code:	33602	
Entity Type:	Corporation: ILLINOIS	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	3631186	GLS TRANSPORT

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 8046982230

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 804-775-1166

Email: trademarks@mcguirewoods.com, jhowell2@mcguirewoods.com

Janet P. Peyton, McGuireWoods LLP **Correspondent Name:** Address Line 1: Gateway Plaza, 800 East Canal Street

Address Line 4: Richmond, VIRGINIA 23219

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Janet P. Peyton
SIGNATURE:	/Janet P. Peyton/
DATE SIGNED:	01/15/2019

Total Attachments: 1

source=GLS to QCI Certificate of Merger#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 006525 FRAME: 0288



To all to whom these Presents Shall Come, Greeting:

I, Jesse White, Secretary of State of the State of Illinois, do hereby certify that I am the keeper of the records of the Department of Business Services. I certify that



the Star day of

In Testimony Whereof, I hereto set my hand and cause to be affixed the Great Seal of

the State of Illinois, this 15TH

ay of JANUARY

A.D.

2019

Authentication #: 1901502165 verifiable until 01/15/2020. Authenticate at: http://www.cyberdriveillinois.com

SECRETARY OF STATE

TRADEMARK REEL: 006525 FRAME: 0289

RECORDED: 01/15/2019